

Hatta Durgawati Road Rupin to Kharhamiya Bind
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 Tale

11MJSY N T B (अवधी)

5

भभुआ

DIVISION

चैतपुर

SUB-DIVISION

Shyama Buildcon private Limited

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1645

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
End R/A Bill					
Abstract of work					
All Qty. in detail					
Date of Entry	14/9/2024				
Item No ① Providing & Paving					
100	do do as per spec				
P/2 item No ①	8.10				
@ ₹ 2780.96/cu m					₹ 22,247=0
Item No ② Clearing Haul road					
2.2	do do as per spec				
P/11 item No ②	0.33 Haul				
@ ₹ 75573.34/Haul					₹ 24939=0
Item No ③ Dismantling of					
2.60	do do as per spec				
P/11 item No ③	92.07 m³				
@ ₹ 319.41/m³					₹ 29408=0
Item No ④ Dismantling of					
2.5	existing PCC do do as per spec				
P/11 item No ④	2.4255 m³				
@ ₹ 578.51/m³					₹ 1403=0
Item No ⑤ Removing all					
2.13	type of hum pipe				
	do do as per spec				
P/12 item No ⑤	15.0 m				
@ ₹ 349.80/m					₹ 5247=0

Continuation ₹ 83,244=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. ₹ 83,244=0
Item (i) Excavation of					
2.14 (i) roadway in box-					
cutting d=do ell					
P/12 item No (12)					
11.625 m ³					
@ ₹ 103.96/m ³					₹ 1209=0
Item (ii) Cost of embankment					
3.3. from roadway cutting					
d=do ell					
6.98 m ³					
@ ₹ 62.79/m ³					₹ 438=0
Item (iii) Cost of embankment					
3.4. d=do (i) 100m lead ell					
P/13 item No (13) (i)					
243.60 m ³ @ ₹ 260.88/m ³					
					₹ 63,501=0
Item (ii) Cost of Embankment					
3.4 d=do (ii) 100m lead ell					
P/14 item No (14) (ii)					
974.40 m ³					
@ ₹ 188.10/m ³					₹ 183,284=0
Item (iii) Cost of earth work					
3.14 shoulder & subgrade ell					
P/15 item No (15)					
301.50 m ³					
@ ₹ 264.42/m ³					₹ 79,722=0
Continuation					₹ 4,11,398=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					₹ 411,398 = 0
Item No (10) Cast of GCB					
4.1					Cast of GCB
P/15 to 17 Item No (12/10)					
315.23 m³					
₹ 3210.85/m³					
					₹ 10,12,156 = 0
Item No (11) Providing LRB					
4.7.3A					Cast of LRB
P/17 Item No (13/11)					
232.93 m³					
₹ 4720.83/m³					
					₹ 10,99,673 = 0
Item No (12) Cast of un-reinforced					
6.4					Cast of un-reinforced
					Cast of un-reinforced
P/18 Item No (14/12)					
572.06 m³					
₹ 8533.17/m³					₹ 48,81,485 = 0
Item No (13/14) Providing RCC					
8.29 RCC					Providing RCC
					Pipe duct
P/14 Item No (11/14) 7.50m					
₹ 1245.54/m					₹ 9342 = 0
Item No (14/15) Providing					
10.6					Typical
P/5 Item No (11/18) 2 Nm					
Continuation					₹ 12827.03/m
					₹ 25,651 = 0
					₹ 74,39,658 = 0

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.R	74,39,658=
Item No 19/19					
9.11/11.11					of fdr dr = 1089
P/13 item No (19/19)					
46.98 m ³					
@ ₹ 427,091 m ³					₹ 20,065=
Item No 16/20					Provision PCC m ¹⁵
11.4 (IT)					in fdr dr = 1089
P/13 item No (16/20)					
8.54 m ³					
@ ₹ 7027.15 m ³					
					₹ 60,012=

Item No 17/21					Provisioning
6.12.5 (IT)					PCC m ²⁰ in
					in fdr dr = 1089
P/13-14 item No (17/21)					
45.4963 m ³					
@ ₹ 8053.35 m ³					₹ 366,398=
Item No 18/22					Provisioning
9.3 (B)					and laying R.C.C.
					N.P. 600 mm (HP) 1/1
P/14 item No (18/22)					
22.50 m					
@ ₹ 3379.75 m					
					₹ 7,6044=

Total Amount Continuation ₹ 59,62,177=

Continuation